DOCUMENT TYPES
B&Q PROPERTIES
B&Q PROPERTIES
B&Q PROPERTIES
B&Q PROPERTIES
B&Q PROPERTIES
B&Q PROPERTIES
B&Q PROPERTIES 2 LIMITED

B&Q PROPERTIES 2 LIMITED

B. & Q. (RETAIL) SOUTHERN LIMITED

B. & Q. (RETAIL) SOUTHERN LIMITED
B&R (BRISTOL) LIMITED

B AND R ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS LTD
B&R MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD

B & S CEILINGS & PARTITIONS LIMITED
.& S.DISPLAYS LIMITED

& S HALLIDAY LTD

& S KHAREL LTD

B & S KHAREL LTD

BANDSPACE LIMITED

B&S REALESTATE LIMITED

BANDS R US LTD

BANDS R US LTD

BANDS R US LTD

B & S VENTURES (SMALLFIELD) LIMITED
BAND TOURS LIMITED

BAND TOURS LIMITED

B. & T. PARKIN LIMITED

BANDTRAIL LTD

BANDTRAIL LTD

B & W EVENTS LIMITED

B & W PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

BAND-X LIMITED

BAND-X LIMITED

BANG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BANGLA CUISINE LIMITED

BANGLADESH CATERERS ASSOCIATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

BANGLADESH CATERERS ASSOCIATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

BANGLADESH CATERERS ASSOCIATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

BANGLADESH CATERERS ASSOCIATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

BANGLADESH CATERERS ASSOCIATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

BANGLADESH JATIOTABADI DALL - BNP UK
BANGLADESH MUKTIJODDHA SANGSAD UK
LTD

BANGLADESH WELFARE ASSOCIATION
CROYDON

BANGLA METRO LTD

BANGLA METRO LTD

BANG ON LIMITED

BANGOR ASSETS LTD

BANGOR ASSETS (NO 2) LTD

BANHAM HEATHDENE

(B) TO (L) (CONT*D)
7 LIMITED
6 LIMITED
6 LIMITED
SOUTH SHIELDS LIMITED
SOUTH SHIELDS LIMITED
3 LIMITED

W W @

07595097
07594922
07594922
07156522
07156522
07347678
07156461
07156461
01289527
01289527
07120629
07088140
06601583
07339999
00471182
06988025
06908908
06908908
07578624
06583673
07295215
07295215
07295215
05319427
06862793
06862793
00849751
07736385
07736385
06969604
06335377
03342626
03342626
02636178
07076746
02405256

02405256

02405256

02405256

02405256

07125132
05968857

05165001

07299674
07299674
06663211
07341209
07341257
07742526

11/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
1270872011
15/08/2011
1270872011
1270872011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
14/08/2011
10/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
1470872011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011

1170872011
1170872011

11/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
11/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011

BANHAM HEATHDENE
BANINVEST BANCO DE
LIMITED

BANITA LIMITED

THE BANKS GROUP LIMITED
BANKASSURE INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BANK BUILDING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LTD

BANK BUILDING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LTD

BANK BUILDING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LTD

BANKCOURT PROPERTIES LTD
BANKFIELD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BANKFOOT PARTNERSHIP

BANKGATE FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
BANKHALL PMS LIMITED

BANK HOUSE ASHBURTON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BANK HOUSE LETTINGS LIMITED
BANKING ON MR TOAD LTD

BANKING ON MR TOAD LTD

BANKING ON THE YOUNG

BANK MONARCH GROUP LIMITED

BANK MONARCH GROUP LIMITED

BANK MONARCH GROUP LIMITED

BANK OF AMERICA GSS NOMINEES LIMITED

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

BANKS & TETLA LIMITED

THE BANKS (CHISWICK HIGH ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BANKSERV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BANKSERV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BANK VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BANLUNA LIMITED

BANNATYNE™S HEALTH CLUB LIMITED
BANNATYNE"S HEALTH CLUB
(LOWESTOFT) LTD

BANNER EXECUTIVE LIMITED

BANNER FIREARMS LIMITED

BANNER I.T. LIMITED

BANNER I.T. LIMITED

BANNER MANAGED SERVICES PLC
BANNERMAN & OMODON EDUCATION
FOUNDAT ION

BANNISTER CARAVAN STORAGE LIMITED
BANNOWBRIDGE LIMITED

BANNWAY ENGINEERING LIMITED

BANO ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BANO ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BANOR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BANQUET RESTAURANT AND FOOD SHOP
LIMITED

INVERSION C.A

07742526
07336108

04577581
02267400
00272745

03752298

03752298

03752298

07082986
06491502
04862656
03812313
02785381
01983628

05885975
07742543
07742543
05914134
06957408
06957408
06957408
05806376
03236121

03236121

07074943
03817479

05050604
05050604
04842564
01959779
03619035
04250329

03596370
02405354
06339609
06339609
06987037
07072557

03802287
03848628
04119683
07339304
07339304
05157251
04964761

16/08/2011
1570872011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011

1170872011
12/08/2011
1170872011

1670872011
10/08/2011
1670872011
1270872011
1170872011
1070872011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011

1270872011
11/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1570872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
11/08/2011

12/08/2011
1070872011
1170872011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1670872011

1670872011
11/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1570872011



